CONCURSO FBMC - JTP AREA MOLECULAR

JUEVES 17/7
8:30

DURRIEU, Lucia

9:00 VELAZQUEZ DUARTE, Francisco
9:30 SOIZA REILLY, Mariano

10:00
10:30

11:30
12:00
12:30

BRAGADO, Laureano Fabian Tomas
POZZI, Maria Berta

DE LA MATA, Manuel
INDA, Maria Carolina
MORGENFELD, Mauro Miguel

13:00 OBERTELLO, Mariana
13:30 GALLO, Luciana Inés

15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30

MARTINEZ CALEJMAN, Camila
NAZER, Ezequiel

IGLESIAS, Maria José
RICARDI, Martiniano Maria



VIERNES 18/7
10:00 BORDONE, Melina
10:30 RUIZ, Maria Sol
11:00 SCHOR, Ignacio
11:30 SARAGUETA, Patricia Esther
12:00 FUERTES, Mariana
12:30 PERNIGOTTI, Martina



